DOW INC.

DOW INC.

ISIN:  US2605571031 WKN: 260557103

Prehled

07.08.2024 22:26:39

Cena
47,755 EUR

Zména © -055%(0.27)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US2605571031
Symbol DOW
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Other
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 33.463 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 47,645 EUR
(120)
Prodej (€astka) 47,885 EUR
(120)
Oteviraci cena 48,25 EUR
Max 48,845 EUR
Min 47,905 EUR

Zavérecna cena (predchozi 48,02 EUR
den)

Cena vazena 48,47804
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 1.608
Obchodovany objem 77.952,69
Pocet obchodu 18
Posledni zobchodovany 63
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum
24.07.2024
12.07.2024
21.06.2024
14.06.2024
29.05.2024

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

R

Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2605571031-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2605571031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2605571031&ID_NOTATION=251300346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2605571031&ID_NOTATION=251300346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e387edbc8b9e0ce9bb39200a37dffbc98eeadf53d7e0f7169aaefe27fff081d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f39c148f27831739&time=1723173661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=593fb93b565b284d4914f0ab3d70e8739d431d377527f4e2a7837da37fb736c6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2fa0328d790ee7ffe&time=1723173661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee576e96532701306ff436e1c58f1858bd929384cb57fc0e0e08a700f9e7841f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40c81d3a4bef2d38f&time=1723173661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3393738dd6d79551dccfb5a895c115734a6b97c5fcdc65f3f53c87909c67328&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fde1ee0e5b44244ee&time=1723173661&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72d4134d421c811f906cd9a02110f5feff593b7716cf53b17ed5b8ea282ba2a8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97efa538123dcc434&time=1723173661&tool=RSC

DOW INC.

Detaily

07.08.2024 22:26:39

Cena
47,755 EUR

Zména

o

-0,55% (-0,27)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US2605571031
Symbol DOW
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Other
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 33.463 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 47,645 EUR
(120)
Prodej (Castka) 47,885 EUR
(120)
Oteviraci cena 48,25 EUR
Max 48,845 EUR
Min 47,905 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 48,02 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 48,47804
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 1.608
Obchodovany objem 77.952,69
Pocet obchodu 18
Posledni zobchodovany 63
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -491% -5,32% -9,42%
Vykonn. (abs.) -2,47 -2,69 -4,97
Beta 0,65 0,76 0,80
Volatilita 18,59 18,95 24,27
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 07.08.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange  07.08.2024
Tradegate 07.08.2024
Stuttgart 07.08.2024
NYSE 07.08.2024
Munich 07.08.2024
London Stock Exchange  05.02.2021
Hanover 07.08.2024

Cas

17:35
17:32
22:26
20:55
22:00
08:00
16:45
08:10

2023 2024
47,875 EUR (4.243)
48,942 EUR (2.446)
51,870 EUR (1.975)
50,167 EUR (2.102)
55,700 EUR (04.04.2024)
42,255 EUR (05.08.2024)
55,700 EUR (04.04.2024)
42,255 EUR (05.08.2024)
Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
48,765 EUR 0,00 1
48,795 EUR 0,00 4
47,755 EUR 0,08 18
47,775 EUR 0,01 6
52,177 USD 226,28 49.703
48,295 EUR 0,00 2
47,6322 EUR 0,02 1
48,095 EUR 0,00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251300346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273433354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251229640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255170184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300348
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spofitelna

Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

07.08.2024
07.08.2024
20.05.2024

07.08.2024

07.08.2024
07.08.2024

08:01
12:33
19:32

17:44

19:30
20:21

48,285 EUR
48,30 EUR
55,01 EUR

48,745 EUR

48,335 EUR
47,955 EUR

0,00
0,02
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599859

DOW INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
DOW INC.

2211 H.H. Dow Way - 48674 Midland
Telefon:+1-989-636-1000

Fax:+989-832-1456
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Dow, Inc. is a materials science company, which engages in the development of innovative

solutions. It operates through the following segments: Packaging and Specialty Plastics,
Industrial Intermediates and Infrastructure, and Performance Materials and Coatings. The
Packaging and Specialty Plastics segment consists of hydrocarbons and energy and
packaging and specialty plastics. The Industrial Intermediates and Infrastructure segment
covers the industrial solutions and polyurethanes and construction chemicals. The
Performance Materials and Coatings segment includes coatings and performance
monomers and consumer solutions. The company was founded in 1897 and is

headquartered in Midland, MI.

Clenové predstavenstva

Daniel Yohannes
Debra Dial
Gaurdie Banister
Jacqueline
Hinman

Jeff Fettig

Jerri DeVard

Jill Wyant

Luis Moreno
Richard Davis
Samuel Allen
Wesley Bush
James R. (Jim)
Fitterling

A. N. Sreeram
Amy Wilson
Jane Palmieri
Jeff Tate

John Sampson
Karen S. Carter

Lisa Bryant

Mauro Gregorio

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2605571031-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2605571031
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Melanie Kalmar

Neil Carr

Ron Edmonds

Torsten Kraef

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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